
STEEL BUILDINGS, MEDIUM AND HIGH STRENGTH STEEL CATEGORY

Company Name & Address Contact Information Certification Expiration Date

AMFAB STEEL Kathy Jarvie AISC September 30, 2011
SPECIALTIES 801 298-2900
250 North 700 West Kathy@amfabsteel.com
North Salt Lake, UT 84054

Behlen Mfg Co. Rick Pfeiffer IAS June 21, 2011
4025 East 23rd Street 402-563-7288 CWB November 9, 2011
Columbus, Nebraska 68601 Fax 402-562-4127

Rick.pfeiffer@behlenmfg.com

BlueScope Buildings Chuck Grant IAS February 28, 2011
North America, Inc 559-651-5325
7440 Doe Avenue Cell: 559-901-4205
Visalia, CA 93279 Charles.Grant@bluescopebuildingsna.com

BLUE STAR STEEL 801 908-8302 AISC October 31, 2011
3692 West 500 South Jeff Wright
Salt Lake City, UT 84104 jetf@bluestarsteel.com

Dante Fratto
dante@bluestarsteel.com

BRAHMA GROUP, Inc. Chelsey Lucero AISC March 31, 2011
5621 West Wells Park Rd. 801 282-2700
West Jordan, UT  84081 Fax: 801-260-0696

Ch

CBC STEEL BUILDINGS David Burila CCDDS-BD May 19, 2010
(A NUCOR COMPANY) 209 983-0910 IAS April 13, 2011
1700 East Louise Avenue dburila@cbcsteelbuildings.com
Lathrop, CA  95330

CO Building Systems Inc. Terry Bradley CCDDS-BD May 19, 2011
320 West 100 North 435-283-4040
Ephraim, UT 84642 Fax 435-283-8326

terry102@cobuildings.net

H.A.Fabricators/Sunset Steel Tyson Drysdale AISC October 30, 2011
349 West 2500 North 435-750-5050 CCDDS-BD February 6, 2011
Logan, UT 84341 Fax: 435-750-5096

tyson@hafab.net

JT STEEL, Inc Brian Stephensen AISC August 31, 2011
9550 South Hawley Park Road 801-280-3520 CCDDS-BD March 15, 2012
West Jordan, Utah 84081 Fax 801-280-8198

bstephensen@jtsteel.com

Kaibab Steel, Inc Brigham Timpson AISC May 30, 2011
850 East Highway 89A 928-543-6610

APPROVED FABRICATOR LIST FOR 2011

All approvals are site specific. Additional shop locations must be approved individually.



Fredonia , Arizona Fax 435-680-1472
brigham@kaibabsteel.com 

K&J Steel Inc. Jared Bolander AISC June 20, 2011
1680 E Washington Dam Rd. 435-674-2250
Washington, UT 84780 Fax 435-674-2251

Legacy Steel Fabricators Todd Reed AISC October 31, 2011
575 West 3615 South 801-262-3303
Salt Lake City 84115 Fax 801 262-3407

quality@legacysteel.net

Mountain States Steel Geaniel Rowley AISC March 31, 2011
325 South Geneva Rd. 801-785-5085 ext.227
Lindon, Utah 84042 Fax: 801-785-1100

geaniel@mssteel.com

Rule Steel Tands, Inc. Ron Allen AISC April 30, 2011
11299 Bass Lane 208-585-3031
Caldwell, Idaho 83605 Fax 208-585-2506

ron.allen@rulesteel.com 

NCI Building Systems, INC 281-897-7788
10943 North Sam Houston Parkway West
Huston, TX 77064

Approved Shops

1880 Hwy 116 Charles Snodderly IAS August 26, 2010
Caryville, TN 865-426-2141

charles.snodderly@ncilp.com

AVE. Stova Aeropuerto #600 Adrian Guel IAS August 6, 2011
Apodaca, N.L., Mexico 011-52-81-8156-0000

adrian.guel@ncilp.com

151 Judge Don Lewis RD Chris Rouse
Elizabethton, TN 37643 423-542-5047 ext 4262 IAS January 12, 2012

chris.rouse@ncilp.com

101 West South Street Cal Woodard IAS January 12, 2012
Monticello, IA 52310 319-465-3595 ext 1253

cal.woodard@ncilp.com

2714 S. Garfield Rd. Glen Morris IAS January 12, 2012
Airway Hights, WA 99001 509-444-7129

glen.morris@ncilp.com

7301 Fairview Jose Luis Ortega IAS August 6, 2011
Houston, TX 77041 832-590-1748

joseluis.ortega@ncilp.com

422 Kirby Dr. Casse Bradford IAS August 25, 2011
Lexington, TN 37714 731-450-0400

case.bradford@ncilp.com

NUCOR Leigh Weaver QUASAR January 12, 2012



BUILDING SYSTEMS 435 919-3252
PO BOX 907 Fax 435 919-3007
1050 North Watery Lane lweaver@nbsut.com 
Brigham City, UT  84302

Ornamental Design Gawynn Dutson IAS April 30, 2011
and Fabricating LLC 928-875-2370
765 West Mohave Ave. Fax 928-875-2360
Po Box 1995 gsdutson@gmail.com 
Colorado, Az 86021

PORTER CORP Eric Pelak CCDDS-BD March 20, 2011
4240 North 136th Avenue 616 399-1963
Holland, MI 49424 ericp@portercorp.com 

Utah Representative
Diana Ross
(801) 274-0212
playspace2@earthlink.net

R & M Steel Company Robert C. Roberts QUASAR October 6, 2011
20595 Farmway Rd. 208-454-1800
P.O. Box 580 Fax 208-454-1801
Caldwell, ID 83606 sales@rmsteel.com 

Sanpete Steel Douglas E. Johnson AISC February 28, 2011
PO Box 599 435-436-8310
685 East Main doug@sanpetesteel.com 
Moroni, Utah 84646

SME Steel Contractors Richard Cook CCDDS-BD January 1, 2011
5955 West Wells Park Rd. 801-280-4932
West Jordan, Utah 84088 Fax: 801-280-6679

woodyc@smesteel.com 

Structural steel and plate fabrication coDino Chacon AISC March 31, 2011
125 West 500 North 801-292-8484
PO Box 540506 Fax: 801-292-9022
North Salt Lake, Utah 84054 dino@ssandpf.com

T & M Manufacturing Inc. Travis Scott AISC March 31, 2012
1110 North 1000 West 435-257-1400
Tremonton, Utah, 84337 tscott@tmmfg.com

TECH-STEEL, INC Quin Harmon AISC October 31, 2011
PO BOX 160386 801 328-2543
Clearfield, UT 84016 quin@tech-steel.com

Theobald Construction, Brent Theobald CCDDS-BD October 28, 2011
Inc. 435-673-4284
215 West Industrial Dr. Fax 435-634-9432
Washington, Ut 84780 btheobald@infowest.com

Valmont Industrues, Inc. Karl Fogleman AISC August 31, 2011
7002 North 288th Street 402-359-2201 Ex 3261 CWB July 6, 2011
PO Box 358 Fax 402-359-6321



Valley, Nebraska 68064 Karl.fogleman@valmont.com 

Vulcraft Group of Nucor William G Payton CWB February 11, 2011
1875 West Hwy 13 435-734-4530 IAS October 1, 2011
Brigham City, Utah 84302 Fax 435-723-5765

bill@vulcraft-ut.com 

Western Slope Iron & Supply, Inc. Dennis Williams CCDDS-BD December 12, 2011
670 23 Road 970-243-9770
Grand Junction, CO 81505 Fax 970-241-9770

dwilliams@wsiron.com


